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Team 8: Grace B.F.
True Book High High HDCP HDCP

ID # Name Phone Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Average Avg Game Sers Game Sers
114 DeJesus, Tony (610)965-0557 111 89 8365 75 111.53 107 171 391 264 670
298 Quanstrom, Chris (215)529-5331 183 17 13179 72 183.04 184 247 618 269 680
219 Kohl, Ron (215)529-5386 174 26 13117 75 174.89 167 228 607 267 696
218 Moyer, Ken (215)538-2157 171 29 14416 84 171.62 174 232 599 266 695
217 Moyer, Drew (267)377-6246 195 5 14067 72 195.38 198 265 686 267 692
304 Radcliff, Tim (___)___-____ 111 89 334 3 111.33 ___ 117 334 206 601
330 Moyer, Lori (___)___-____ 101 99 304 3 101.33 ___ 131 304 230 601
223 Engleman, Ken (215)536-7465 bk110 90 344 3 114.67 110 123 344 213 614

Team History
Week Bowling Opp. HDCP Last Wk Points Points Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Team -1- -2- -3- Total Total WON Won Lost WON LOST Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/26/19 7 739 880 762 2381 3110 3 3 1 3 1 880 2381 1123 3110
2 09/09/19 6 839 836 796 2471 2981 2 5 3 5 3 880 2471 1123 3110
3 09/16/19 1 763 772 827 2362 2872 2 7 5 7 5 880 2471 1123 3110
4 09/23/19 4 892 897 787 2576 3086 3 10 6 10 6 897 2576 1123 3110
5 09/30/19 3 760 818 863 2441 2894 1 11 9 11 9 897 2576 1123 3110
6 10/07/19 2 787 907 838 2532 3036 1 12 12 12 12 907 2576 1123 3110
7 10/14/19 5 791 756 945 2492 2996 1 13 15 13 15 945 2576 1123 3110
8 10/21/19 2 872 847 870 2589 3093 2 15 17 15 17 945 2589 1123 3110
9 10/28/19 7 688 769 834 2291 2774 1 16 20 16 20 945 2589 1123 3110

10 11/04/19 6 858 782 842 2482 2995 3 19 21 19 21 945 2589 1123 3110
11 11/11/19 1 831 883 810 2524 3031 3 22 22 22 22 945 2589 1123 3110
12 11/18/19 7 732 812 797 2341 2848 0 22 26 22 26 945 2589 1123 3110
13 11/25/19 4 807 773 783 2363 2879 0 22 30 22 30 945 2589 1123 3110
14 12/02/19 3 808 895 778 2481 3006 4 26 30 26 30 945 2589 1123 3110
15 12/09/19 5 811 783 843 2437 2962 3 29 31 29 31 945 2589 1123 3110
16 12/16/19 2 740 844 915 2499 3024 3 32 32 32 32 945 2589 1123 3110
17 12/23/19 4 747 815 875 2437 2962 1 33 35 33 35 945 2589 1123 3110

End of 1st part

18 12/30/19 7 920 906 882 2708 3230 4 4 0 37 35 945 2708 1123 3230
19 01/06/20 6 865 766 796 2427 2937 1 5 3 38 38 945 2708 1123 3230
20 01/13/20 1 776 820 868 2464 2977 1 6 6 39 41 945 2708 1123 3230
21 01/20/20 4 882 752 847 2481 2988 1 7 9 40 44 945 2708 1123 3230
22 01/27/20 3 887 833 875 2595 3105 4 11 9 44 44 945 2708 1123 3230
23 02/03/20 2 818 842 836 2496 3003 4 15 9 48 44 945 2708 1123 3230
24 02/10/20 5 769 876 918 2563 3070 3 18 10 51 45 945 2708 1123 3230
25 02/17/20 2 781 770 839 2390 2891 0 18 14 51 49 945 2708 1123 3230
26 02/24/20 7 696 793 809 2298 3027 3 21 15 54 50 945 2708 1123 3230
27 03/02/20 6 806 855 968 2629 3139 4 25 15 58 50 968 2708 1138 3230
28 03/09/20 1 711 692 785 2188 3124 4 29 15 62 50 968 2708 1138 3230
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Anthony DeJesus's Bowling Record  - Team 8: Grace B.F.
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/26/19 bk107 93 86 171 126 383 662 383 3 127.67 - 0.00 = 127.67 171 383 264 662
2 09/09/19 bk107 93 133 117 141 391 670 774 6 129.00 - 127.67 = 1.33 171 391 264 670
3 09/16/19 bk107 93 98 107 127 332 611 1106 9 122.89 - 129.00 = -6.11 171 391 264 670
4 09/23/19 bk107 93 120 118 127 365 644 1471 12 122.58 - 122.89 = -0.31 171 391 264 670
5 09/30/19 bk122 78 83 120 112 315 549 1786 15 119.07 - 122.58 = -3.52 171 391 264 670
6 10/07/19 bk119 81 123 119 139 381 624 2167 18 120.39 - 119.07 = 1.32 171 391 264 670
7 10/14/19 bk120 80 113 117 113 343 583 2510 21 119.52 - 120.39 = -0.87 171 391 264 670
8 10/21/19 bk119 81 139 108 137 384 627 2894 24 120.58 - 119.52 = 1.06 171 391 264 670
9 10/28/19 bk120 80 64 122 102 288 528 3182 27 117.85 - 120.58 = -2.73 171 391 264 670

10 11/04/19 bk117 83 a106 a106 a106 318 567 3182 27 117.85 - 117.85 = 0.00 171 391 264 670
11 11/11/19 bk117 83 79 105 107 291 540 3473 30 115.77 - 117.85 = -2.09 171 391 264 670
12 11/18/19 bk115 85 91 105 94 290 545 3763 33 114.03 - 115.77 = -1.74 171 391 264 670
13 11/25/19 bk114 86 a103 a103 a103 309 567 3763 33 114.03 - 114.03 = 0.00 171 391 264 670
14 12/02/19 bk114 86 119 116 113 348 606 4111 36 114.19 - 114.03 = 0.16 171 391 264 670
15 12/09/19 bk114 86 101 106 92 299 557 4410 39 113.08 - 114.19 = -1.12 171 391 264 670
16 12/16/19 bk113 87 a102 a102 a102 306 567 4410 39 113.08 - 113.08 = 0.00 171 391 264 670
17 12/23/19 bk113 87 92 123 112 327 588 4737 42 112.79 - 113.08 = -0.29 171 391 264 670

End of 1st part

18 12/30/19 bk112 88 109 129 100 338 602 5075 45 112.78 - 112.79 = -0.01 171 391 264 670
19 01/06/20 bk112 88 98 112 87 297 561 5372 48 111.92 - 112.78 = -0.86 171 391 264 670
20 01/13/20 bk111 89 107 98 100 305 572 5677 51 111.31 - 111.92 = -0.60 171 391 264 670
21 01/20/20 bk111 89 138 110 135 383 650 6060 54 112.22 - 111.31 = 0.91 171 391 264 670
22 01/27/20 bk112 88 129 106 108 343 607 6403 57 112.33 - 112.22 = 0.11 171 391 264 670
23 02/03/20 bk112 88 99 93 121 313 577 6716 60 111.93 - 112.33 = -0.40 171 391 264 670
24 02/10/20 bk111 89 91 108 121 320 587 7036 63 111.68 - 111.93 = -0.25 171 391 264 670
25 02/17/20 bk111 89 83 89 107 279 546 7315 66 110.83 - 111.68 = -0.85 171 391 264 670
26 02/24/20 bk110 90 68 107 147 322 592 7637 69 110.68 - 110.83 = -0.15 171 391 264 670
27 03/02/20 bk110 90 117 102 148 367 637 8004 72 111.17 - 110.68 = 0.49 171 391 264 670
28 03/09/20 bk111 89 121 104 136 361 628 8365 75 111.53 - 111.17 = 0.37 171 391 264 670

<125 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 290's 300's
59 15 1

<500 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's 850's 900's 950's 1000's
25

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
104.04 112.48 118.08

High game of 171  on week 1 High series of 391  on week 2 High average of 129.00  after bowling week 2
Low game of 64  on week 9 Low series of 279  on week 25 Low average of 110.68  after bowling week 26

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 139  on week 8 Game #2: 171  on week 1 Game #3: 148  on week 27
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Christopher A. Quanstrom's Bowling Record  - Team 8: Grace B.F.
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/26/19 bk184 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/09/19 bk184 16 195 146 140 481 529 481 3 160.33 - 0.00 = 160.33 195 481 211 529
3 09/16/19 bk184 16 157 132 161 450 498 931 6 155.17 - 160.33 = -5.17 195 481 211 529
4 09/23/19 bk184 16 175 231 154 560 608 1491 9 165.67 - 155.17 = 10.50 231 560 247 608
5 09/30/19 bk184 16 171 194 213 578 626 2069 12 172.42 - 165.67 = 6.75 231 578 247 626
6 10/07/19 172 28 173 216 201 590 674 2659 15 177.27 - 172.42 = 4.85 231 590 247 674
7 10/14/19 177 23 157 155 237 549 618 3208 18 178.22 - 177.27 = 0.96 237 590 260 674
8 10/21/19 178 22 a161 a161 a161 483 549 3208 18 178.22 - 178.22 = 0.00 237 590 260 674
9 10/28/19 178 22 156 151 150 457 523 3665 21 174.52 - 178.22 = -3.70 237 590 260 674

10 11/04/19 174 26 167 152 199 518 596 4183 24 174.29 - 174.52 = -0.23 237 590 260 674
11 11/11/19 174 26 222 179 183 584 662 4767 27 176.56 - 174.29 = 2.26 237 590 260 674
12 11/18/19 176 24 194 203 179 576 648 5343 30 178.10 - 176.56 = 1.54 237 590 260 674
13 11/25/19 178 22 179 127 163 469 535 5812 33 176.12 - 178.10 = -1.98 237 590 260 674
14 12/02/19 176 24 178 208 153 539 611 6351 36 176.42 - 176.12 = 0.30 237 590 260 674
15 12/09/19 176 24 231 182 185 598 670 6949 39 178.18 - 176.42 = 1.76 237 598 260 674
16 12/16/19 178 22 160 184 196 540 606 7489 42 178.31 - 178.18 = 0.13 237 598 260 674
17 12/23/19 178 22 161 206 247 614 680 8103 45 180.07 - 178.31 = 1.76 247 614 269 680

End of 1st part

18 12/30/19 180 20 224 159 235 618 678 8721 48 181.69 - 180.07 = 1.62 247 618 269 680
19 01/06/20 181 19 198 198 166 562 619 9283 51 182.02 - 181.69 = 0.33 247 618 269 680
20 01/13/20 182 18 a164 a164 a164 492 546 9283 51 182.02 - 182.02 = 0.00 247 618 269 680
21 01/20/20 182 18 188 191 141 520 574 9803 54 181.54 - 182.02 = -0.48 247 618 269 680
22 01/27/20 181 19 215 160 211 586 643 10389 57 182.26 - 181.54 = 0.73 247 618 269 680
23 02/03/20 182 18 147 189 215 551 605 10940 60 182.33 - 182.26 = 0.07 247 618 269 680
24 02/10/20 182 18 180 187 230 597 651 11537 63 183.13 - 182.33 = 0.79 247 618 269 680
25 02/17/20 183 17 203 167 187 557 608 12094 66 183.24 - 183.13 = 0.12 247 618 269 680
26 02/24/20 183 17 221 191 166 578 629 12672 69 183.65 - 183.24 = 0.41 247 618 269 680
27 03/02/20 183 17 157 193 157 507 558 13179 72 183.04 - 183.65 = -0.61 247 618 269 680
28 03/09/20 183 17 0 0 13179 72 183.04 - 183.04 = 0.00 247 618 269 680

<125 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 290's 300's
6 23 24 13 6

<500 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's 850's 900's 950's 1000's
22 2

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
183.71 179.21 186.21

High game of 247  on week 17 High series of 618  on week 18 High average of 183.65  after bowling week 26
Low game of 127  on week 13 Low series of 450  on week 3 Low average of 155.17  after bowling week 3

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 231  on week 15 Game #2: 231  on week 4 Game #3: 247  on week 17
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Ronald L. Kohl's Bowling Record  - Team 8: Grace B.F.
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/26/19 bk167 33 161 212 143 516 615 516 3 172.00 - 0.00 = 172.00 212 516 245 615
2 09/09/19 bk167 33 127 218 169 514 613 1030 6 171.67 - 172.00 = -0.33 218 516 251 615
3 09/16/19 bk167 33 147 151 191 489 588 1519 9 168.78 - 171.67 = -2.89 218 516 251 615
4 09/23/19 bk167 33 a151 a151 a151 453 552 1519 9 168.78 - 168.78 = 0.00 218 516 251 615
5 09/30/19 bk167 33 a151 a151 a151 453 552 1519 9 168.78 - 168.78 = 0.00 218 516 251 615
6 10/07/19 bk167 33 127 158 138 423 522 1942 12 161.83 - 168.78 = -6.94 218 516 251 615
7 10/14/19 bk161 39 171 139 168 478 595 2420 15 161.33 - 161.83 = -0.50 218 516 251 615
8 10/21/19 bk161 39 174 177 228 579 696 2999 18 166.61 - 161.33 = 5.28 228 579 267 696
9 10/28/19 bk166 34 157 153 193 503 605 3502 21 166.76 - 166.61 = 0.15 228 579 267 696

10 11/04/19 bk166 34 222 197 174 593 695 4095 24 170.63 - 166.76 = 3.86 228 593 267 696
11 11/11/19 bk170 30 167 210 158 535 625 4630 27 171.48 - 170.63 = 0.86 228 593 267 696
12 11/18/19 bk171 29 152 164 199 515 602 5145 30 171.50 - 171.48 = 0.02 228 593 267 696
13 11/25/19 bk171 29 168 158 148 474 561 5619 33 170.27 - 171.50 = -1.23 228 593 267 696
14 12/02/19 bk170 30 167 223 160 550 640 6169 36 171.36 - 170.27 = 1.09 228 593 267 696
15 12/09/19 bk171 29 158 171 196 525 612 6694 39 171.64 - 171.36 = 0.28 228 593 267 696
16 12/16/19 bk171 29 214 208 185 607 694 7301 42 173.83 - 171.64 = 2.19 228 607 267 696
17 12/23/19 bk173 27 161 173 156 490 571 7791 45 173.13 - 173.83 = -0.70 228 607 267 696

End of 1st part

18 12/30/19 bk173 27 162 188 169 519 600 8310 48 173.13 - 173.13 = -0.01 228 607 267 696
19 01/06/20 bk173 27 183 165 163 511 592 8821 51 172.96 - 173.13 = -0.16 228 607 267 696
20 01/13/20 bk172 28 158 220 224 602 686 9423 54 174.50 - 172.96 = 1.54 228 607 267 696
21 01/20/20 bk174 26 176 181 181 538 616 9961 57 174.75 - 174.50 = 0.25 228 607 267 696
22 01/27/20 bk174 26 140 171 167 478 556 10439 60 173.98 - 174.75 = -0.77 228 607 267 696
23 02/03/20 bk173 27 191 157 193 541 622 10980 63 174.29 - 173.98 = 0.30 228 607 267 696
24 02/10/20 bk174 26 117 189 208 514 592 11494 66 174.15 - 174.29 = -0.13 228 607 267 696
25 02/17/20 bk174 26 174 160 170 504 582 11998 69 173.88 - 174.15 = -0.27 228 607 267 696
26 02/24/20 bk173 0 0 0 11998 69 173.88 - 173.88 = 0.00 228 607 267 696
27 03/02/20 bk173 27 172 181 226 579 660 12577 72 174.68 - 173.88 = 0.80 228 607 267 696
28 03/09/20 bk174 26 169 182 189 540 618 13117 75 174.89 - 174.68 = 0.21 228 607 267 696

<125 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 290's 300's
1 8 36 18 10 2

<500 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's 850's 900's 950's 1000's
23 2

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
164.60 180.24 179.84

High game of 228  on week 8 High series of 607  on week 16 High average of 174.89  after bowling week 28
Low game of 117  on week 24 Low series of 423  on week 6 Low average of 161.33  after bowling week 7

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 222  on week 10 Game #2: 223  on week 14 Game #3: 228  on week 8
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Kenneth Moyer's Bowling Record  - Team 8: Grace B.F.
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/26/19 bk174 26 185 190 176 551 629 551 3 183.67 - 0.00 = 183.67 190 551 216 629
2 09/09/19 bk174 26 145 158 194 497 575 1048 6 174.67 - 183.67 = -9.00 194 551 220 629
3 09/16/19 bk174 26 177 183 140 500 578 1548 9 172.00 - 174.67 = -2.67 194 551 220 629
4 09/23/19 bk174 26 181 186 145 512 590 2060 12 171.67 - 172.00 = -0.33 194 551 220 629
5 09/30/19 bk171 29 189 168 166 523 610 2583 15 172.20 - 171.67 = 0.53 194 551 220 629
6 10/07/19 bk172 28 160 168 166 494 578 3077 18 170.94 - 172.20 = -1.26 194 551 220 629
7 10/14/19 bk170 30 214 124 168 506 596 3583 21 170.62 - 170.94 = -0.33 214 551 244 629
8 10/21/19 bk170 30 192 169 143 504 594 4087 24 170.29 - 170.62 = -0.33 214 551 244 629
9 10/28/19 bk170 30 146 180 183 509 599 4596 27 170.22 - 170.29 = -0.07 214 551 244 629

10 11/04/19 bk170 30 178 146 183 507 597 5103 30 170.10 - 170.22 = -0.12 214 551 244 629
11 11/11/19 bk170 30 177 162 127 466 556 5569 33 168.76 - 170.10 = -1.34 214 551 244 629
12 11/18/19 bk168 32 136 158 138 432 528 6001 36 166.69 - 168.76 = -2.06 214 551 244 629
13 11/25/19 bk166 34 218 181 146 545 647 6546 39 167.85 - 166.69 = 1.15 218 551 252 647
14 12/02/19 bk167 33 167 177 142 486 585 7032 42 167.43 - 167.85 = -0.42 218 551 252 647
15 12/09/19 bk167 33 140 152 156 448 547 7480 45 166.22 - 167.43 = -1.21 218 551 252 647
16 12/16/19 bk166 34 134 153 232 519 621 7999 48 166.65 - 166.22 = 0.42 232 551 266 647
17 12/23/19 bk166 34 157 137 184 478 580 8477 51 166.22 - 166.65 = -0.43 232 551 266 647

End of 1st part

18 12/30/19 bk166 34 186 191 183 560 662 9037 54 167.35 - 166.22 = 1.14 232 560 266 662
19 01/06/20 bk167 33 215 146 135 496 595 9533 57 167.25 - 167.35 = -0.11 232 560 266 662
20 01/13/20 bk167 33 169 160 202 531 630 10064 60 167.73 - 167.25 = 0.49 232 560 266 662
21 01/20/20 bk167 33 202 113 168 483 582 10547 63 167.41 - 167.73 = -0.32 232 560 266 662
22 01/27/20 bk167 33 191 171 178 540 639 11087 66 167.98 - 167.41 = 0.57 232 560 266 662
23 02/03/20 bk167 33 211 173 146 530 629 11617 69 168.36 - 167.98 = 0.38 232 560 266 662
24 02/10/20 bk168 32 192 230 177 599 695 12216 72 169.67 - 168.36 = 1.30 232 599 266 695
25 02/17/20 bk169 31 150 183 181 514 607 12730 75 169.73 - 169.67 = 0.07 232 599 266 695
26 02/24/20 bk169 31 176 182 170 528 621 13258 78 169.97 - 169.73 = 0.24 232 599 266 695
27 03/02/20 bk169 31 189 182 214 585 678 13843 81 170.90 - 169.97 = 0.93 232 599 266 695
28 03/09/20 bk170 30 200 152 221 573 663 14416 84 171.62 - 170.90 = 0.72 232 599 266 695

<125 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 290's 300's
2 17 23 31 9 2

<500 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's 850's 900's 950's 1000's
28

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
177.75 166.96 170.14

High game of 232  on week 16 High series of 599  on week 24 High average of 183.67  after bowling week 1
Low game of 113  on week 21 Low series of 432  on week 12 Low average of 166.22  after bowling week 17

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 218  on week 13 Game #2: 230  on week 24 Game #3: 232  on week 16
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Drew Moyer's Bowling Record  - Team 8: Grace B.F.
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/26/19 bk198 2 197 200 200 597 603 597 3 199.00 - 0.00 = 199.00 200 597 202 603
2 09/09/19 bk198 2 239 197 152 588 594 1185 6 197.50 - 199.00 = -1.50 239 597 241 603
3 09/16/19 bk198 2 184 199 208 591 597 1776 9 197.33 - 197.50 = -0.17 239 597 241 603
4 09/23/19 bk198 2 265 211 210 686 692 2462 12 205.17 - 197.33 = 7.83 265 686 267 692
5 09/30/19 bk205 -5 166 185 221 572 557 3034 15 202.27 - 205.17 = -2.90 265 686 267 692
6 10/07/19 bk202 -2 204 246 194 644 638 3678 18 204.33 - 202.27 = 2.07 265 686 267 692
7 10/14/19 bk204 -4 136 221 259 616 604 4294 21 204.48 - 204.33 = 0.14 265 686 267 692
8 10/21/19 bk204 -4 206 232 201 639 627 4933 24 205.54 - 204.48 = 1.07 265 686 267 692
9 10/28/19 bk205 -5 165 163 206 534 519 5467 27 202.48 - 205.54 = -3.06 265 686 267 692

10 11/04/19 bk202 -2 185 181 180 546 540 6013 30 200.43 - 202.48 = -2.05 265 686 267 692
11 11/11/19 bk200 0 186 227 235 648 648 6661 33 201.85 - 200.43 = 1.42 265 686 267 692
12 11/18/19 bk201 -1 159 182 187 528 525 7189 36 199.69 - 201.85 = -2.15 265 686 267 692
13 11/25/19 bk199 1 139 204 223 566 569 7755 39 198.85 - 199.69 = -0.85 265 686 267 692
14 12/02/19 bk198 2 177 171 210 558 564 8313 42 197.93 - 198.85 = -0.92 265 686 267 692
15 12/09/19 bk197 3 181 172 214 567 576 8880 45 197.33 - 197.93 = -0.60 265 686 267 692
16 12/16/19 bk197 3 130 197 200 527 536 9407 48 195.98 - 197.33 = -1.35 265 686 267 692
17 12/23/19 bk195 5 a176 a176 a176 528 543 9407 48 195.98 - 195.98 = 0.00 265 686 267 692

End of 1st part

18 12/30/19 bk195 5 239 239 195 673 688 10080 51 197.65 - 195.98 = 1.67 265 686 267 692
19 01/06/20 bk197 3 171 145 245 561 570 10641 54 197.06 - 197.65 = -0.59 265 686 267 692
20 01/13/20 bk197 3 a178 a178 a178 534 543 10641 54 197.06 - 197.06 = 0.00 265 686 267 692
21 01/20/20 bk197 3 178 157 222 557 566 11198 57 196.46 - 197.06 = -0.60 265 686 267 692
22 01/27/20 bk196 4 212 225 211 648 660 11846 60 197.43 - 196.46 = 0.98 265 686 267 692
23 02/03/20 bk197 3 170 230 161 561 570 12407 63 196.94 - 197.43 = -0.50 265 686 267 692
24 02/10/20 bk196 4 189 162 182 533 545 12940 66 196.06 - 196.94 = -0.88 265 686 267 692
25 02/17/20 bk196 4 171 171 194 536 548 13476 69 195.30 - 196.06 = -0.76 265 686 267 692
26 02/24/20 bk195 0 0 0 13476 69 195.30 - 195.30 = 0.00 265 686 267 692
27 03/02/20 bk195 5 171 197 223 591 606 14067 72 195.38 - 195.30 = 0.07 265 686 267 692
28 03/09/20 bk195 5 0 0 14067 72 195.38 - 195.38 = 0.00 265 686 267 692

<125 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 290's 300's
4 15 21 20 10 2

<500 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's 850's 900's 950's 1000's
17 5 2

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
184.17 196.42 205.54

High game of 265  on week 4 High series of 686  on week 4 High average of 205.54  after bowling week 8
Low game of 130  on week 16 Low series of 527  on week 16 Low average of 195.30  after bowling week 25

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 265  on week 4 Game #2: 246  on week 6 Game #3: 259  on week 7
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Tim Radcliff's Bowling Record  - Team 8: Grace B.F.
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/26/19 111 89 110 107 117 334 601 334 3 111.33 - 0.00 = 111.33 117 334 206 601
2 09/09/19 111 0 0 0 334 3 111.33 - 111.33 = 0.00 117 334 206 601
3 09/16/19 111 0 0 0 334 3 111.33 - 111.33 = 0.00 117 334 206 601
4 09/23/19 111 0 0 0 334 3 111.33 - 111.33 = 0.00 117 334 206 601
5 09/30/19 111 0 0 0 334 3 111.33 - 111.33 = 0.00 117 334 206 601
6 10/07/19 111 0 0 0 334 3 111.33 - 111.33 = 0.00 117 334 206 601
7 10/14/19 111 0 0 0 334 3 111.33 - 111.33 = 0.00 117 334 206 601
8 10/21/19 111 0 0 0 334 3 111.33 - 111.33 = 0.00 117 334 206 601
9 10/28/19 111 0 0 0 334 3 111.33 - 111.33 = 0.00 117 334 206 601

10 11/04/19 111 0 0 0 334 3 111.33 - 111.33 = 0.00 117 334 206 601
11 11/11/19 111 0 0 0 334 3 111.33 - 111.33 = 0.00 117 334 206 601
